PARENTS’ VIEW OF SCHOOL - October 2023

Please complete the questionnaire below to let us know your views of school.

134 responses received

Question Strongly Agree | Disagree | Strongly | Don’t
agree Disagree | Know/hasn’t
happened
My child is happy at this school. 36% 62% | 1% 1%
My child feels safe at this school. 47% 48% | 1% 4%
The school makes sure its pupils are well behaved. | 36% 60% | 1% 1% 2%
My child has been bullied and the school dealt with | 10% 12% | 4% 1% 73%
the bullying quickly and effectively.
The school makes me aware of what my child will | 47% 48% 5%
be learning during the year.
When I have raised concerns with the school they | 32% 32% | 2% 1% 33%
have been dealt with properly.
Does your child have special educational needs
and/or disabilities (SEND)? (Yes / No)
If yes, please answer the following question:
My child has SEND and the school gives them the
support they need to succeed. 14 responses 220, 56% | 1% 1% 20%
made
The school has high expectations for my child. | 36% 62% | 1% 1%

My child does well at this school. 36% 62% | 1% 1%
The school lets me know how my child is doing. | 47% 48% | 1% 1%
There is a good range of subjects available to my | 36% 62% | 1% 1%
child at this school.
My child can take part in clubs and activities at this | 22% 22% | 2% 1% 53%
school.
The school supports my child’s wider personal | 47% 48% | 1% 4%
development.
I would recommend this school to another parent. | 47% 48% | 1% 4%
My child benefits from the Catholic ethos of the | 47% 48% | 1% 4%
school.
I am happy with the Catholic education at this | 47% 48% | 1% 4%
school.
The children learn responsible attitudes to other | 36% 62% | 1% 1%
people and situations.
The staff care about the children. 47% 48% | 1% 4%
My child enjoys Religious Education in school 36% 42% | 1% 21%
The school shows respect for other religions, | 36% 42% | 1% 21%
through the curriculum and day to day life.
The school ensures there are opportunities for | 36% 42% | 1% 21%
daily prayer.
The children build up good personal relationships | 36% 42% | 1% 21%

with each other.






